
TEWKSBURY MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL

BUS ROUTES 2018-2019

08/21/2018

MB15 - AM

BUS # 15

LOCATIONTIME

790/797 NORTH ST6:55 am1

NORTH ST & GERMANO DR6:56 am2

NORTH ST & NORTHGATE RD6:56 am3

NORTH ST & MARION DR6:57 am4

NORTH ST & PROSPECT HILL RD6:57 am5

NORTH ST & CATAMOUNT RD6:59 am6

490/495 NORTH ST7:00 am7

369/370 NORTH ST7:01 am8

330 NORTH ST7:02 am9

NORTH ST & RANDOLPH DR7:02 am10

NORTH ST & MULBERRY WAY7:02 am11

NORTH ST & QUAIL RUN7:04 am12

20 EAST ST7:05 am13

940 MAIN ST7:06 am14

OLD BOSTON RD & ARCHSTONE AVE7:07 am15

MARSHALL ST & ERLIN AVE7:08 am16

MARSHALL ST & NELSON AVE7:09 am17

MARSHALL ST & SQUIRE LN7:10 am18

MARSHALL ST & MAC DR7:11 am19

MARSHALL ST & CATHERWOOD ST7:12 am20

TEWKSBURY MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL (TMHS)7:14 am21

Page 1Routefinder Pro 12.3 We Care 8of
Cust_Trip06CM.rpt



TEWKSBURY MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL

BUS ROUTES 2018-2019

08/21/2018

MC22 - AM

BUS # 22

LOCATIONTIME

100 FRENCH ST6:50 am1

FRENCH ST & DAIRY FARM WAY6:51 am2

N BILLERICA RD & GEDDES DR6:52 am3

N BILLERICA RD & JAMES AVE6:52 am4

N BILLERICA RD & MEADOWLANDS CT6:53 am5

N BILLERICA & PARK AVE6:53 am6

N BILLERICA RD & ROGERS ST6:54 am7

ROGERS ST & HEIDENRICH DR6:55 am8

ROGERS ST & WEDGEWOOD RD6:56 am9

ROGERS ST & DEVONSHIRE RD6:56 am10

ROGERS ST & PINTA DR6:57 am11

341 WHIPPLE RD6:58 am12

362 WHIPPLE RD6:58 am13

489 WHIPPLE RD6:59 am14

WHIPPLE RD & FARWOOD RD7:00 am15

MARSTON ST & VAN BUREN RD7:01 am16

CHAPMAN RD & JEFFERSON RD7:02 am17

OAK ST & BERKELEY ST7:04 am18

POND ST & SAVILLE ST7:05 am19

OAK ST & APRILS WAY7:06 am20

PINE ST & MAUREEN DR7:06 am21

236 PINE ST7:07 am22

1108 WHIPPLE RD7:08 am23

1143 WHIPPLE RD7:08 am24

1123/1132 CHANDLER ST7:10 am25

WHIPPLE RD & PATTEN RD7:12 am26

1458 WHIPPLE RD7:12 am27

WHIPPLE RD & CHAMPION ST7:13 am28

WHIPPLE RD & AVON ST7:14 am29

1284 WHIPPLE RD7:14 am30

TEWKSBURY MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL (TMHS)7:19 am31

MD23 - AM

BUS # 23

LOCATIONTIME

LIVINGSTON ST & DONNY MARTEL WAY6:50 am1

LIVINGSTON ST & KATIE WAY6:51 am2

171 KENDALL RD6:53 am3

KENDALL RD & BRENTWOOD RD6:54 am4

LANCASTER DR & PENNACOOK RD6:55 am5

LANCASTER DR & MEREDITH RD6:56 am6

LANCASTER DR & MAGNA VISTA CIR6:57 am7

228 LANCASTER DR6:58 am8

PINNACLE & LANCASTER DR6:59 am9

PINNACLE ST & JUDIQUE RD7:02 am10

PINNACLE ST & BLIGH ST7:02 am11

PINNACLE ST & DUNVEGAN RD7:03 am12

KENDALL RD & WILLIAM G DR7:06 am13

KENDALL RD & CARDIGAN RD7:06 am14

KENDALL RD & LEIGHTON LN7:07 am15

KENDALL RD & CARDIGAN RD7:08 am16

KENDALL RD & OVERLOOK DR7:08 am17

TEWKSBURY MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL (TMHS)7:16 am18

Page 2Routefinder Pro 12.3 We Care 8of
Cust_Trip06CM.rpt



TEWKSBURY MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL

BUS ROUTES 2018-2019

08/21/2018

ME2 - AM

BUS # 2

LOCATIONTIME

MAIN ST & VICTOR DR6:51 am1

MAIN ST & VILLA ROMA DR6:51 am2

MAIN ST & HINCKLEY RD6:52 am3

SOUTH ST AT ELKS PARKING LOT6:58 am4

740 SOUTH ST6:58 am5

SOUTH ST & PACE RD6:59 am6

PRINGLE ST & BARBARA D LN7:00 am7

PRINGLE ST & BALDWIN ST7:01 am8

COUNTY RD & POMFRET RD7:02 am9

COUNTY RD & GROVE ST7:02 am10

237 SALEM RD7:04 am11

SALEM RD & PINEDALE AVE7:04 am12

SALEM RD & CHUCKIES WAY7:05 am13

SALEM RD & PHILLIPS RD7:05 am14

SALEM RD & OAKLAND AVE7:06 am15

SOUTH ST & CRAWFORD DR7:07 am16

SOUTH ST & BROOK ST/WILSON RD7:08 am17

SOUTH ST & HILL ST7:08 am18

HILL ST & SUNSET RD7:09 am19

2020 MAIN ST7:10 am20

1445 MAIN ST7:15 am21

1360/1372 MAIN ST7:16 am22

MAIN ST & ORCHARD ST7:16 am23

CHANDLER ST & CHRISTINE DR7:17 am24

51 JAMES ST7:19 am25

TEWKSBURY MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL (TMHS)7:22 am26

Page 3Routefinder Pro 12.3 We Care 8of
Cust_Trip06CM.rpt



TEWKSBURY MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL

BUS ROUTES 2018-2019

08/21/2018

MF10 - AM

BUS # 10

LOCATIONTIME

SHAWSHEEN ST & DIANE DR6:50 am1

SHAWSHEEN ST & ARLINGTON ST6:51 am2

SHAWSHEEN ST & DARLENE CIR6:51 am3

SHAWSHEEN ST & KNOLLWOOD RD6:52 am4

SHAWSHEEN ST & PATRICIA DR6:52 am5

SHAWSHEEN ST & OLIVER ST6:53 am6

SHAWSHEEN ST & RONALD DR6:54 am7

BEECH ST & HEATH ST6:56 am8

BEECH ST & COOLIDGE ST6:57 am9

BEECH ST & DRIFTWOOD DR6:58 am10

BEECH ST & OXFORD RD6:59 am11

278 BEECH ST7:00 am12

PATTEN RD & JOANNE DR7:00 am13

PATTEN RD & CLAIRE ST7:01 am14

PATTEN RD & CHESTER ST7:01 am15

SHAWSHEEN ST & SULLIVAN PKWY7:03 am16

80 SHAWSHEEN ST7:04 am17

110 SHAWSHEEN ST7:04 am18

FOSTER RD & MARIE ST7:05 am19

FOSTER RD & TERM TER7:06 am20

FOSTER RD & KEVIN ST7:07 am21

FOSTER RD & EASEMENT RD7:07 am22

FOSTER RD & ROCKY AVE7:08 am23

FOSTER RD & LINWOOD AVE7:09 am24

FOSTER RD & DAVID MORRIS RD7:10 am25

FOSTER RD & CHANDLER ST7:10 am26

CHANDLER ST & JOHN ST7:11 am27

CHANDLER ST & EUCLID RD7:12 am28

CHANDLER ST & JOHN E SMITH DR7:12 am29

CHANDLER ST & GRASSHOPPER LN7:13 am30

TEWKSBURY MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL (TMHS)7:17 am31

Page 4Routefinder Pro 12.3 We Care 8of
Cust_Trip06CM.rpt



TEWKSBURY MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL

BUS ROUTES 2018-2019

08/21/2018

MG7 - AM

BUS # 7

LOCATIONTIME

MAIN ST & DECAROLIS DR6:55 am1

SOUTH ST & MCLAREN RD (AT CHURCH)6:56 am2

2519 MAIN ST6:59 am3

VERNON ST & MAPLEWOOD AVE7:00 am4

VERNON ST & ST MARYS RD7:00 am5

LAKE ST & FITZ TERR7:01 am6

BAY STATE RD & LAKEVIEW AVE7:02 am7

68 SOUTH ST7:03 am8

SOUTH ST & WATER ST7:04 am9

SOUTH ST & FRANKLIN ST7:04 am10

SOUTH ST & BROWN ST7:06 am11

BROWN ST & WOLCOTT ST7:06 am12

BROWN ST & MICHIGAN RD7:08 am13

BROWN ST & ILLINOIS RD7:08 am14

BROWN ST & CALIFORNIA RD7:09 am15

BROWN ST & NEW MEXICO RD7:10 am16

BROWN ST & CABOT RD7:10 am17

NICHOLS ST & FIFTH ST7:11 am18

WHIPPLE RD & ERIC DR7:16 am19

CHANDLER ST & SANDALWOOD CIR7:19 am20

775 CHANDLER ST7:20 am21

PINE ST & HENRY J DR7:21 am22

PINE ST & LEARY DR7:21 am23

170 PINE ST7:22 am24

TEWKSBURY MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL (TMHS)7:25 am25

MH8 - AM

BUS # 8

LOCATIONTIME

LOWE ST & DOUGLAS RD6:48 am1

20 LOWE ST6:48 am2

1051 SHAWSHEEN ST6:50 am3

SHAWSHEEN ST & APACHE WAY6:51 am4

SHAWSHEEN ST & MEMORIAL DR6:52 am5

SHAWSHEEN ST & MOHAWK DR6:53 am6

SOUTH ST & FIELDSTONE CIR6:57 am7

SOUTH ST & JENNIES WAY6:57 am8

SOUTH ST & ROUNSEVELL RD6:58 am9

SOUTH ST & MORNINGSIDE DR6:58 am10

SOUTH ST & REGINA S DR6:59 am11

SOUTH ST & BEMIS CIR7:00 am12

BRIDGE ST & HILLSIDE RD7:02 am13

SHAWSHEEN ST & ALGONQUIN DR7:02 am14

SHAWSHEEN ST & PINEWOLD AVE7:03 am15

SHAWSHEEN ST & WAYSIDE RD7:04 am16

1830 MAIN ST7:06 am17

MAIN ST & PINEWOOD RD7:06 am18

TANGLEWOOD AVE & WILDWOOD RD7:07 am19

NORTH ST & MAIN ST7:13 am20

PLEASANT ST & DEWEY ST7:14 am21

TEWKSBURY MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL (TMHS)7:16 am22

Page 5Routefinder Pro 12.3 We Care 8of
Cust_Trip06CM.rpt



TEWKSBURY MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL

BUS ROUTES 2018-2019

08/21/2018

MJ11 - AM

BUS # 11

LOCATIONTIME

97 WHITTEMORE ST6:50 am1

148 WHITTEMORE ST6:50 am2

133 WHITTEMORE ST6:51 am3

145 WHITTEMORE ST6:51 am4

STARR AVE & MITCHELL G DR6:53 am5

180 STARR AVE6:54 am6

200 LOWE ST6:55 am7

SHAWSHEEN ST & ROCKVALE RD6:56 am8

SHAWSHEEN ST & ANTHONY RD/TRUMAN AVE.6:57 am9

1299 SHAWSHEEN ST6:58 am10

SHAWSHEEN ST & BALLARD ST6:58 am11

SHAWSHEEN ST & COMPASS LN6:58 am12

1405 SHAWSHEEN ST6:59 am13

SHAWSHEEN ST & LEVEL LN7:00 am14

VALE ST & BRIANA LEE CIR7:00 am15

VALE ST & BRADFORD RD7:01 am16

SHAWSHEEN ST & OLD STAGECOACH RD7:03 am17

LESTON ST & QUINCY RD7:06 am18

CARTER ST & LESTON ST7:07 am19

EAST ST & KENSINGTON WAY7:08 am20

EAST ST & ROYAL CREST CIR7:09 am21

TEWKSBURY MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL (TMHS)7:16 am22

Page 6Routefinder Pro 12.3 We Care 8of
Cust_Trip06CM.rpt



TEWKSBURY MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL

BUS ROUTES 2018-2019

08/21/2018

MK13 - AM

BUS # 13

LOCATIONTIME

1414 ANDOVER ST6:50 am1

TRULL RD & GUILE AVE6:52 am2

TRULL RD & MURRAY AVE6:53 am3

TRULL RD & WHITED AVE6:53 am4

310 TRULL RD6:54 am5

TRULL RD & STICKNEY RD6:54 am6

142 TRULL RD6:56 am7

TRULL RD & OLD MAIN ST6:57 am8

OLD MAIN ST @ INDIAN STATUE6:58 am9

MAIN ST & KENNEDY RD7:00 am10

ROGERS ST & SECOR WAY7:01 am11

79 ROGERS ST7:02 am12

ROGERS ST 7 GINSBURG DR7:02 am13

ROGERS ST & MCNEIL WAY7:03 am14

ROGERS ST & KENNEDY RD7:04 am15

ROGERS ST & ANDREA DR/BABICZ RD7:05 am16

437 ROGERS ST7:06 am17

WHIPPLE RD & BOPETE LN7:07 am18

163 WHIPPLE RD7:07 am19

WHIPPLE RD & SESAME ST7:08 am20

103 WHIPPLE RD7:08 am21

ASTLE ST & ROLLING MEADOW RD7:10 am22

ASTLE ST & WATERTOWER RD7:13 am23

PIKE ST & FOX RUN DR7:14 am24

128 PIKE ST7:14 am25

PIKE ST & FOX RUN DR7:15 am26

MARSTON ST & SHANDEL DR7:16 am27

290 MARSTON ST7:17 am28

MARSTON ST & CINNAMON CIR7:18 am29

668 WHIPPLE RD7:19 am30

WHIPPLE RD & CHAPMAN RD7:19 am31

849 WHIPPLE RD7:21 am32

418 PLEASANT ST7:21 am33

TEWKSBURY MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL (TMHS)7:22 am34

Page 7Routefinder Pro 12.3 We Care 8of
Cust_Trip06CM.rpt



TEWKSBURY MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL

BUS ROUTES 2018-2019

08/21/2018

ML1 - AM

BUS # 1

LOCATIONTIME

ANDOVER ST & WATERFORD MEADOWS DR6:48 am1

1091 ANDOVER ST6:49 am2

ANDOVER ST & LONGMEADOW RD6:49 am3

ANDOVER ST & GREENMEADOW DR6:50 am4

ANDOVER ST & SHERIDAN LN6:51 am5

1423 ANDOVER ST6:51 am6

1037 NORTH ST6:52 am7

AMES POND DR & RADCLIFF RD6:55 am8

ANDOVER ST & HIGHWOOD DR6:57 am9

ANDOVER ST & DEERING DR6:58 am10

FISKE ST & SCOTLAND DR6:59 am11

FISKE ST & CHIVAS CIR7:01 am12

RIVER RD & MANOR HILL DR7:02 am13

RIVER RD & MINUTEMAN WAY7:03 am14

RIVER RD & MOUNT JOY DR7:03 am15

RIVER RD & HOOD RD7:04 am16

HOOD RD & CREST RD7:05 am17

ANDOVER ST & COBLEIGH DR7:05 am18

958 ANDOVER ST7:06 am19

RIVER RD & MERRIMACK MEADOWS LN7:07 am20

189 RIVER RD7:09 am21

261 RIVER RD7:09 am22

TRULL RD & CLEGHORN LN/MT JOY DR7:11 am23

TEWKSBURY MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL (TMHS)7:19 am24

Page 8Routefinder Pro 12.3 We Care 8of
Cust_Trip06CM.rpt


